G.N. 2193 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1582527 100f1 Limited EEED—AIRATE
2205613 33 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED =S EEARAT
0411712 A & M PARTNERS LIMITED LA TR F]
2915779 AEROMATE CONSULTING LIMITED BRI A TR A E
2789003 ALL CREATION LIMITED BIRAIRAT

1704252 ANGEL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED e |
2108011 ANGUS (HK) LIMITED (B ETR AT
1308728 ASIA PACIFIC COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LIMITED TS EATR A E]
2925014 ASSET RESERVE LIMITED

2163726 AVIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED FENFE L E AR AT
2185632 Acionna Beauty Cosmetics Limited

1973821 Alchemy FH Limited

2198714 AndesPacific Limited ZIEREEAIRAE]
2656435 Asia Pacific Management Consulting Co., Limited B TR A ]
2950068 Avocuddle Limited AR AE
2950545 BARTEK LIMITED

2964302 BATEK PHILI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED HEIETE GARAE
2438276 BELLAPOLE GROUP (FRANCE) LIMITED AR ER A E
0428244 BERLIN GROUP COMPANY LIMITED S TR AT
0868669 BEST UNIVERSAL PRODUCTS LIMITED SRERISATR AT
0071460 BESTHORN LIMITED

2894156 BM Alliance Hong Kong Limited

2647023 BOLIN METAL WIRE MESH CO., LIMITED S B AT A )
0403677 BRILLIANT POWER LIMITED RSB ERERI AR A E
2777399 Barter Trade Limited TR S IR AT
2897523 BeiJing Bai Run Limited IS E AR AT



3010998
2593365
2478608
2548254
2901332
3039233
0686181
2825386
1875148
0992024
2026772
1227223
3051503
3043413
1799499
2044882
0292708
2028241
1671989
2490678

3008700
2072718
2855348
3007456
0976098
2928270
0985436
1874280
1532289
2532170
1504581
2838967
3044506

Best Project Limited

Blundell Road Trading Limited

Boulder Sun Investment Limited

Brunello Francisco Investments (Hong Kong) Limited
CAJ Engineering Services Limited

CCI Limited

CHAMPIONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHI KONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CHING FUNG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHOCOLINE LIMITED

CHUN KEI (CHINA) TRADING LOGISTICS LIMITED
CIRCUIT WORLD TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED
CL Namucuo Limited

CL Xingtai Limited

CLIMAZ CO. LIMITED

COBIE'S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CORAWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CREATION GRACE LIMITED

CROSSROAD INVEST LIMITED

China First Capital International Education New Town Holdings
Limited

Contemporary Office Limited

Cosmos Interactive Technology Company Limited
Crown Sino Investors Limited

DATONG GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DE LONG INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) INVESTMENT LIMITED
Dragon Horses Trading Company Limited

EAST CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED
EMERALD ELECTRIC LIMITED

EVER CHINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Eidelberg Lee Group Limited

Elite Community Limited

Enovant Technologies HK Limited

Eric Global Limited
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3044513
2944149
2901896
0878182
1715735
2547406
1380427
2607416
0958721
2177212
1434447
1109023
2335987
2643112
2390369
2911085
1850213
2928362

2951302
1529468
1943889
2691117
3008815
3008817
1426987
1486688
3014992
2684774
3023887
2443749
1430539
2650709
2797353

Eric JP Limited

FAST CAPTAIN LIMITED

FAT COMPANY LIMITED

FIRST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FLENRE LIMITED

FRIENDSHIP SHIPPING MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
FUAO FASHION (FRANCE) LIMITED

FULL WAY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

FiiTech Limited

First Capital Wealth Management Limited

G&E INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GIANT EARN LIMITED

GOLDEN BLOOM HONG KONG LIMITED

GOLDEN HIGHLAND INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
GOLDEN TONE HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLDLUCK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GOOD ELITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Global Education Group Hong Kong Holdings Limited

Golden Ascend Liquor (HK) Limited

Gridsum (HK) Limited

HANG FAI SCAFFOLDING ENGINEERING LIMITED

HAO FENG PRODUCTION LIMITED

HERBS & NATURAL 2 LIMITED

HERBS & NATURAL 4 LIMITED

HI-GLORY ASIA LIMITED

HIP WAH (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK AVATER CULTURAL COMMUNICATION LIMITED

HK Blue Sky Innovation International Limited

HK HAUSDA TRADE LIMITED

HK JOINSUN ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED

HOLY UNION INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ESSENTIAL (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG YIYUAN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.
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2428836
0755374
1899991
2984878
2364155
2942656
3030354
2928926
2476787
2750470
2917940
1863853
1704383
1203809

2735249
2562651
2803610
2800017
2577035
0227941
2973903
2388134
0152723
1514931

2356241
2366275
2546858
2569424
2892671
2509954
2502082

LIMITED
HONGKONG BILLION HERO HOLDINGS LIMITED

HUA YUN HEALTH LIMITED

Heng Han (Hongkong) Enterprise Co., Limited
Hexorgano Life Technologies Limited

Hoi Tung Energy Trading Co., Limited

Honest Billion (Hong Kong) Limited

Hong Kong Hongbo Network Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Le Mi Limited

Hong Kong Phaeton Technology Co., Limited

Hopeway Education Limited

Huamei international trade (China) Co., Limited

ICONIC TRADING LIMITED

IMAGE INTERNATIONAL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
INNOFIDEI (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JIAHE GROUP LIMITED

JOY HARVEST (HK) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JetFinder International Limited

KAIJIN SHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

KAIROS MISSION LIMITED

KENLOOK LIMITED

KERUI IMP&EXP TRADING CO., LIMITED

KIMSUN HOLDINGS (HK) CO., LIMITED

KOSHI WOOD LIMITED

KOYO ENVIRONMENTAL BIOSCIENCE (HK) LIMITED

KUGOU MUSIC HONGKONG LIMITED
Key Solution HK Limited

Kinetic Enterprise Limited

King Of Storage Limited

King Wai Pool Management Limited

Kins Chinese Medicine Clinic Centre Limited

Koshi Tech (HK) Limited
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0752160
2987778
1928821
1088128
3011849
2614335
3056609
0755939
1190516
2788073
1599533
1242062
2146324
2909920
0776308
1251357
0102321
1804316
2869432
1853243
2909099
2464998
1086012
2451792
2576267
2656993
2264682
2897240
2906236
1322621

1575310
1917098
2352097

LASER TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

LCMII COMPANY LIMITED

LES ELYSEES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

LING SHUNG INDUSTRIAL, LIMITED

LKSDI 43 LIMITED

LOKSAND (HK) CO., LIMITED

LONG HUI DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

LONG PROFIT PROPERTIES LIMITED

LOVE BOX STORAGE LIMITED

LinkMobi Limited

M Thouvenot Limited

MAN HING LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
MASS WEALTH DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED
MAXTEC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MILLION CHEER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MILLION RICH HOLDINGS LIMITED

MULTIFORM APPAREL COMPANY LIMITED

MV GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Magic Seed Education Limited

Mengaiku International Limited

NEW HUA XIN (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
NEW VOYAGE HOME TEXTILES CO., LIMITED
NIDEC-SHIMPO (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

NIKOO AMIN HONGKONG LIMITED

Need Consultation Limited

ONE-STOP BREWING LIMITED

ORIENTAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
OROKOA Group Limited

Oboscope Limited

Oceanwide Marine Trading (Singapore) Limited

PACIFIC INVESTMENTS (CHINA) LIMITED
PACIFIC TURBO LIMITED
PEARL ISLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEERECATR A

EEEEARAFE
HPFHEEAIRAT

L (EE)ARAFE
PRI (E ) AITRAE]
REEFEARAF

EHBEATRAF

EEWIR(E B AIRATE
EEXREGARAH
REBIEHE S ARAE
EEE AR A

S S REARAE

ZREBEARAT
SRR (R A IRAE]
HEGEBEEARAT
WA e S AIR AT
HABEN (&) AR A

RE R AR AT

RFERGAAE 2 G AR 2

i
KPR A(TEDARAE
HCEAIRAE

BB S RHAIRAE



0678291
2927320
1547924
1388180
0154235
2868797
2173639
2815377
2900856
2270736
2450512
1580607

0833321
2021192
2652003
1574931
2846315
3015107
0145286
3029245
3063749
2776472
2269003

1476218

0127917
2241017
2920371
2119376
0685012
2060685
2770426
2659874

PEGASUS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
PERFETTA EAST CORPORATION LIMITED
POLYRICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POWER FALCON LIMITED

PROMOTED HIGHER INVESTMENT LIMITED
Pho Mot Vietnamese Restaurant Limited

Pink Date HK Limited

Quantum Icloud Limited

R & FINDUSTRY LIMITED

RECI INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
RESBO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RESEARCH TRIANGLE INSTITUTE INTERNATIONAL (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

ROLYACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RUIAN CAMBRIDGE MACHINERY (H.K) CO., LIMITED
Railway Robert Resources Limited

Red Silk Enterprise Limited

Rhett Co., Limited

Royal MooMoo Frozen Food Company Limited
SANDERSON LIMITED

SENSE T&I LIMITED

SFC (HK) Holding Limited

SGP International Limited

SHAN YANG INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANCY COMPANY
LIMITED

SHANDONG YHLTNET COMMUNICATIONS & TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

SILVER COVE COMPANY LIMITED
SINOCLOUD 02 (HK) LIMITED

SIUN TRADE LIMITED

SKILLFUL LEAD LIMITED

SKYWARE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
SLam (Green & Horticulture) Organized Limited
SPD HOME DECOR (HK) CO., LIMITED
SPERRY OVERSEAS LIMITED
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1709053
2567092
1038140
2651910
1841676
2487278
2087167
2036401
3003684

2524563
2625527
1864591
2529380
2470833
3009116
2459449
0533005
0703767
2978313
1844940
0718703
1832891
1429478
2023255
2102704
2992051
1547676
1345507
2510032
2429838
1653530
1346859
2896952

STARKEMP INTERNATIONAL FURNISHINGS LIMITED
STARLET TRADING GROUP LIMITED

SUN LUEN METAL TRADING LIMITED

SUNMATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SUNS SPORTS CO., LIMITED

Sai Kung Investment Limited

Saisbo Trading Co., Limited

ScholarBridge Social Enterprise Limited

Shandao West-China (Hong Kong) International Education Group Co.,
Limited

ShenZhen Isen Tech Co., Limited

Sitoy JKY Retailing Company Limited

South Pure Land Temple Management Limited
T O & PARTNERS LIMITED

TINA LOVES LIMITED

TIS Capital Limited

TM & Co Trading Limited

TOP HONEST INVESTMENT LIMITED
TOP TRIUMPH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TOPCHANCE SUPPLYCHAIN LIMITED
TORUS PAK ASIA LIMITED

TRUE STEP LIMITED

TURBO WEALTH (ASIA) LIMITED

TVL CHINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Taiwang Limited

Timothy Star Company Limited

Trail Challenge HK Limited

Trifecta Consulting Limited

ULTIMATE SOLID LOGISTICS LIMITED -THE-
ULTRA TARGET INVESTMENT LIMITED
VSTH Holdings Limited

Veritatis Splendor Consulting Limited
VinaProjects Holdings Limited

WKL Global Logistics Limited
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1837504 WORLD MIRACLE LIMITED FIEATRAT
1720430 Webdosh Processing Limited

2767920 Winsome Medical Limited BERIEAIRAE
3026843 Wood Leaf Management Co., Limited ANEEHARAHE
2647929 XINDATONG ELECTRONIC LIMITED SR TAIRAT
2687873 Xarbon Sustainability Limited ZHR A RHESR R AIRAE
2970644 Xingyuan Wealth Management Limited B EEHARAE
1726149 YAN KIN MEDICAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED P TR EA TR A

2267878 YCY (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

2148146 YINXIN INT'L LIMITED FREFEATRAE
0285039 YON KIND INVESTMENTS LIMITED FEREAIRAE
2524153 YUNNAN GLORIOUS FLOWER TRADING CO., LIMITED EEERICTTAIRAE
2202140 YWP Co., Limited BIHEARAE

3025442 Yicon Aluminium Group Co., Limited
2509025 Yilu's Wine Company Limited R EZEATE A E]
3016604 Yiyunog International Limited

2177415 Yun Hang Capital Investment Company Limited HFAIEARAE
2628487 Z7.T. LIMITED FERAMRATE

3021592 ZAIATEK (HK) LIMITED FEHERH (EB)AIRAE
2908168 ZHENGHE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED EAIEEE AR A E

1894658 ZION HONG KONG LIMITED
2737854 Zhongshan Tiedun Lock Co., Limited
2820467 eWatt Consultancy Limited
2239891 iKang MRI Center, Limited

6 May 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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